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Beignets 3 chocolats

Mini Chocolatey Beignets trio 48/3pc

FROZEN SWEET

DESSERTS

FRENCH BEIGNET

u

Product Description

Ready to eat and adapted to all moments of the day, treat yourself with these mini 

beignets that have a perfect soft butter dough.

Pack and Case Specifications

Ingredients

 Directions

Storage and Shelf Life

PASTE: WHEAT FLOUR, VEGETABLE OILS (RAPESEED-PALM), WATER,EGGS, SUGAR, 

BUTTER, DECORATION (DEXTROSE, WHEAT STARCH, PALM FAT), WHEAT GLUTEN, 

YEAST, SALT, EMULSIFIER: MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES OF FATTY ACIDS, COLOR (BETA 

CAROTENE), ANTIOXIDANT: ASCORBIC ACID, WHEAT MALT.

- CHOCOLATE HAZELNUT FILLING (SUGAR, RAPESEED OIL, HAZELNUTS, SKIM MILK 

POWDER, CHOCOLATE [FAT-REDUCED COCOA POWDER, COCOA MASS, SUGAR], 

EMULSIFIER: SOY LECITHIN, NATURAL VANILLA FLAVOR).

- WHITE FILLING (SUGAR, SUNFLOWER OIL, WHOLE MILK POWDER, WHEY POWDER, 

SKIM MILK POWDER, COCOA BUTTER, EMULSIFIER: SOY LECITHIN, NATURAL VANILLA 

FLAVOR).

- CHOCOLATE FILLING (CHOCOLATE POWDER [SUGAR, COCOA POWDER], 

SUNFLOWER OIL, FAT-REDUCED COCOA POWDER, WHEY POWDER, COCOA MASS, 

EMULSIFIER: SOY LECITHIN, NATURAL VANILLA FLAVOR).

Thaw and serve

Thaw product in its original packaging for an hour before merchandising or consuming the mini 

beignets. Must be enjoyed 3 days at room temperature after thawing.

Store in freezer below 0˚F (-18˚C) during 18 months. After thawing, keep 

refrigerated 7 days between 32 to 39˚F (0 to 4˚C) or 3 days at ambient temperature. 

Do not refreeze once thawed.

Case Size (LxWxH)

15.6''x 11.6''x 11''

Case Gross Weight

8.82lb

Cases per Pallet

80 (10/8)

3 7.94lb 48

Case Cube

1.15ft3

Units per PackPack Net Weight Packs per Case

PRODUCT OF FRANCE

Aerobic flora 30 ° C: <100 000 cfu/g

Bacillus cereus: <100 cfu/g

Yeasts / Molds: <1000 cfu/g

Escherichia coli: <10 cfu/g

Staphylococcus coag +: <100 cfu/g

Salmonella: absence/25g cfu/g

Listeria monocytogenes: absence/25g

Microbiological

NutritionPhysical

Tray net weight: 2.67oz (75g)

Unit net weight: 0.9oz (25g)

Organoleptic 

Allergens

CONTAINS: WHEAT, EGG, MILK, TREENUTS (HAZELNUT), SOYBEANS.

Certificates and Claims

GMO free, BRC, IFS certified.

 00825414620220

Master Case GTIN Expiration date codification

 MM/DD/YYYY
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